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
Rental Agent Tina Morgan at 574-
382-0928 or Joe Sabec at 574-
242-9056................................... TF

For Rent
3 BR, 2 BA home for rent in 
Winamac. Stove, refrigerator 
furnished, W/D hookup. 
Currently undergoing upgrades 
to kitchen cabinets /countertops 
and bathroom vanities / tops. 
$650/mo. + dep. Contact 219-
964-8167. ..............................JI49
APARTMENTS AND HOUSES 
FOR RENT: Call Danielle at 
White’s Rentals at 574-225-2303. 
Studio, one bedroom, two bedroom 
apartments and three bedroom 
houses available. All utilities 
included in some apartments. 
Section 8 housing approved..... TF

Services
READER ADVISORY: Determining 
the value of a service or product, along 
with the verification of the individual(s) 
providing the service or product, is 
advised by this publication.

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
We care. Free pregnancy test. 
Birthright, 116 N. Front St., 
Rensselaer, 219-866-4555, 1-800-
550-4900, Mon.-Sat. 10-1......... TF

Wanted
JUNK CARS / TRUCKS & 
REPAIRABLES WANTED: Call 
574-946-3167 or 219-789-9093 for 
current prices. ........................JI50
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MUST SEE THIS INTERIOR!  116 N. LOGAN ST., WINAMAC

601 S. MONTICELLO ST., WINAMAC, IN 46996
DEWAIN DAVIS  ddavis@remax.net

 (574) 946-4015   www.GoWithSelect.netSELECT REALTY

OUTSTANDING AGENTS. OUTSTANDING RESULTS.

Equal Opportunity Employers.  All RE/MAX offices are independently owned & operated.
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Almost 8,000 sq. ft. of space with showroom, storage, large shop, garage,  
kitchen/break room and full bath. All new interior, HVAC, new insulation  

and LED lighting throughout. Across from town parking/pathway.

Dewain Davis
ddavis@remax.net

Jim Long
jslong@embarqmail.com

Marcy Fox
marcyfox@remax.net

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

WINAMAC
1113 E. SR 14 
4 bd, 4 ba, #464379......... $369,900
961 S. 25 W. 
4 bd, 2.5 ba, #201932532.. $256,000
801 E. 700 N. 
1 bd, 1 ba, #201941240..... $224,900
1503 E. SR 14 
3 bd, 2 ba, 5 acres #201909620.. $223,900
321 N. Monticello St.  
Investment opp., 1 home, 2 apts. 
#201849151.................... $92,500 
708 N. Market St. . 
3 bd, 2 ba,  #201926806...... $74,900
2736 N. 175 E. 
3 bd, river home #201921539... $52,500
1197 S. SR 119 
pole barn, #201921322....... $44,000

KEWANNA
2187 S. 525 E. 
3 bd, 2 ba 201944610......... $109,500

MEDARYVILLE

2110 N. 1175 W. 
3 bd, 1 ba,  #466232........ $198,500

MONTEREY

11413 W. 475 N.  
5 bd, 5 ba, 13 acres, indoor pool 
#201902928.................. $599,900

ROYAL CENTER

400 N. Chicago St. 
4 bd, 2.5 ba, #201909142.... $49,900

KNOX

1102 S. Heaton St. 4,800 sq. ft. prime 
commercial on Hwy. 35 #446162 .... $149,500
6814 E. 550 S.  
2 bd, 1.5 ba #201948806 . $134,900

NORTH JUDSON

2150 W. 800 S. 
3 bd, 2 ba, #464232......... $349,500

Beautifully remodeled 
and move-in ready 
home! Schedule an 
appointment to see 
firsthand! Three over-
sized bedrooms with 
large closets & two 
full bathrooms with 
tile flooring and tub/
shower combinations 
ready for new owners 

to enjoy. Walk in the front door & marvel at the gorgeous 
hardwood flooring, tall ceilings & stunning staircase. You’ll enjoy 
cooking in this kitchen! It is furnished with appliances, walk-
in pantry, oak cabinets and tile flooring. Relax and sit on your 
covered porch while watching your kids or furry friends play in 
the fenced-in yard. There is a lot to love about this home! You 
will be within walking distance to miles of recreational trails as 
well as the Star City Park and baseball diamond! This home can 
be purchased with a USDA, VA or FHA loan. MLS#201938178

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

FEATURED PROPERTY

2302 E. Division St., Star City

$94,500

110 E. ADAMS ST., WINAMAC 
574-946-7003 • 574-225-0292All American

Realty
All American

Realty
John 
Schmicker,  
broker / 
owner

SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS ON ZILLOW.COM OR REALTOR.COM

35.44 ACRES OF FARMLAND 
WITH APPROX. 31 ACRES TILLABLE, the balance in woods with a 
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